
10130104
Beaver

Watershed

10130103
Apple

Watershed10130102
Upper Lake Oahe

Watershed

10130102
Upper Lake Oahe

Watershed

CITY OF
BRADDOCK

380260

CITY OF
HAZELTON

380232

CITY OF
LINTON
380032

CITY OF
STRASBURG

380252

CITY OF
HAGUE
380380

0375D*

0525D*

0500D*

0650D*

0025D* 0100D*

1000D*

0075D*

0275D*0250D*

0800D*

0950D*

0775D*

0450D*

0325D*

0150D*0125D*

0300D*0225D*

0700D*0675D*

0850D* 0900D*

0750D*0725D*

0975D*

0425D*0400D*

0550D*

1100D*1075D*

0200D*

0050D*

0875D*

0350D*

0600D*

0475D*

0175D*

1050D*1025D* 1125D*

0625D*0575D*

0825D*

0925D*

Emmons County
Unincorporated Areas

380327

MORTON COUNTY

SIOUX COUNTY

BURLEIGH
COUNTY

MCINTOSH
COUNTY

KIDDER COUNTY

LOGAN COUNTY

South
Branch Cattail

Creek

We
st B

ran
ch

Lo
ng

 La
ke

Cr
eek

Sp
rin

g
Cr

eek

Hawk Creek

Clear
 Cree

k

Hors
ehe

ad 
Cree

k

Badger Creek

Cattail Creek

San
d C

ree
k

South Branch

Beaver Creek

Long Lake Creek

Beaver Creek

¬«34

¬«13

¬«1804

0587D*0586D

0588D 0589D

0751D 0752D

£¤83

0755D*

0570D

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP INDEX
EMMONS COUNTY, ND AND INCORPORATED AREAS
PANELS PRINTED:
0570, 0586, 0588, 0589, 0751, 0752

THE INFORMATION DEPICTED ON THIS MAP AND SUPPORTING 
DOCUMENTATION ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIGITAL FORMAT AT

SEE FLOOD INSURANCE STUDY FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
HTTPS://MSC.FEMA.GOV MAP NUMBER

EFFECTIVE DATE
38029CIND0A

Map Projection:
Universal Transverse Mercator Zone 14 North:
North American Datum 1983

1 inch = 5 miles
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* PANEL NOT PRINTED - COMPREHENSIVE FLOOD
HAZARD INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE. PLEASE SEE
YOUR LOCAL FLOODPLAIN ADMINISTRATOR OR STATE
NFIP COORDINATOR FOR FLOOD HAZARD INFORMATION
IN THIS AREA.
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